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2022 Voter Deadlines

May 3, 2022

August 2, 2022

November 8, 2022

May Special Election

State Primary Election

State General Election

Thursday March 24:

Absentee Ballots Available
Monday April 18:

Last day to register to vote by mail or 
online

 Friday April 29:

Absentee Voter Ballots by Mail Deadline
Saturday April 30:

Local Clerk Weekend Hours; Check for 
your Local Clerk's specific weekend hours

Monday May 2 by 4 pm:

Deadline to vote absentee at clerks office; 
Deadline to spoil AV ballot

May 3, before 8pm:
Last day to register to vote at your local 

clerk's office

Thursday June 23: 

Absentee Ballots Available
Monday July 18:

Last day to register to vote by mail or 
online

 Friday July 29:

Absentee Voter mail deadline
Saturday July 30:

Local Clerk Weekend Hours; Check for 
your Local Clerk's specific weekend 

hours

Monday August 1 by 4 pm:
Absentee Voter in-person deadline; 

Deadline to spoil AV ballot
August 2, before 8pm:

Last day to register to vote at your local 

clerk's office

Thursday September 29:

Absentee Ballots available
Monday October 24:

Last day to register to vote by mail or 
online

 Friday November 4:

Last day to request Absentee ballot by 
mail

Monday November 7 by 4pm:
Last day to request in-person AV ballot; 

Deadline to spoil AV ballot

November 8, before 8pm:
Last day to register to vote at your local 

clerk's office
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